This chart shows numbers from 1 through 77. Can you help me write more numbers until we fill up all 
of the empty spaces?

S:	� (Write the numbers on the chart as students count.) 79, 80, 81, 82, ..., 100.
T:	� We have more spaces on the chart. Who knows what number comes after 100?
S:	� One hundred one.
T:	� Yes. One hundred one (101), one hundred two (102), ..., (120). (Be sure to read the number without 

saying and between one hundred and the ones place unit.)
T:	� These last two columns look a little like other columns on the chart. Does anyone see what I see?
S:	� The first two columns have most of the same digits.